
Hallenspielplan  Kreuzburghalle Klein-Krotzenburg  ( 17119 )
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße 50
63512   Hainburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.05.2024 13:00

13:50

14:40

15:30

16:20

17:10

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

MJB-Quali
Bezirksoberliga

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Dietzenbach

HSG Preagberg

HSG Hanau II

HSG Preagberg

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Preagberg

HSG Hanau II

HSG Dietzenbach

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Hanau II

HSG Dietzenbach

14:16

12:25

14:23

23:5

11:32

17:17


